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Women / XP / 13 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Carruth494
TCT

9.200 9.350 9.6009.250 37.400
5T 1T 4T 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Martinson498
TCT

9.300 9.200 9.3509.200 37.050
2T 3 6 6 2 

2 

Sofia Perri558
Leg

9.150 8.700 9.4509.500 36.800
7T 7 1 2T 3 

3 

Marcie Wait548
PMG

9.350 8.850 9.4508.900 36.550
1 6 10 2T 4 

4 

Evelyn Yang620
TAGSEP01

9.250 8.400 9.4009.300 36.350
4 11 2T 5 5 

5 

Kayla Monahan604
MHG01

9.150 9.350 9.1008.600 36.200
7T 1T 15T 12 6 

6 

Jessa Arneson491
TCT

9.150 8.300 9.4509.250 36.150
7T 12T 4T 2T 7T

7T

Nyebol Tot499
TCT

8.900 9.150 9.3008.800 36.150
15T 4 11T 7T 7T

7T

Shayla Mork527
Flex

9.200 9.100 9.0008.600 35.900
5T 5 15T 15 9 

9 

Alexis Herman496
TCT

8.600 8.600 9.3009.150 35.650
20T 8 7T 7T 10 

10 

Jordan Dolinar602
MHG01

9.300 8.300 9.1508.400 35.150
2T 12T 17 9T 11 

11 

Sophia Lentz544
PMG

9.000 8.450 8.5009.150 35.100
11T 10 7T 21 12 

12 

Jada Jones497
TCT

9.150 7.300 9.0509.300 34.800
7T 19 2T 13T 13 

13 

Danielle Malone514
TNT01

8.950 8.100 8.9008.800 34.750
13T 15T 11T 16T 14 

14 

Kira Kamish525
Flex

8.900 7.800 9.1508.800 34.650
15T 18 11T 9T 15 

15 

Whitney Truesdell500
TCT

8.900 8.500 9.0508.000 34.450
15T 9 19T 13T 16 

16 

Sophia Waterman617
TAGSEP01

8.950 8.300 8.0508.750 34.050
13T 12T 14 22 17 

17 

Ashley Ehrlichmann603
MHG01

8.900 8.000 8.7508.300 33.950
15T 17 18 19 18 

18 

Elliot Friesen554
Leg

9.000 8.100 8.7007.000 32.800
11T 15T 22 20 19 

19 

Alivia Dawson591
Laketown Gymnastics

8.850 7.000 8.9007.400 32.150
19 20 21 16T 20 

20 

Isabella Thalhuber561
Leg

8.600 0.000 8.8508.000 25.450
20T 21T 19T 18 21 

21 

Drew Beauclaire601
MHG01

0.000 0.000 9.1509.000 18.150
22 21T 9 9T 22 

22 
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